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SOFTWARE ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE PRELIMINARY TIMETABLE (Winter 2024)

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

9:00-12:00PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

SFWR TECH 3CS3 (C01)
Computer Security
(Virtual)

May 25, 2023

SFWR TECH 30S3 (C01)
Operating Systems
(Virtual)

SFWR TECH 3MA3 (C01)
Mathematics V
(Virtual)

SFWR TECH 3PR3 (C01)
Procedural & OO Prog
Concepts

(Virtual)

SFWR TECH 3IT3 (C01)
Fundamentals of Networking
(Virtual)

SFWR TECH 3RQ3 (C01)
Software Requirements and
Specifications

(Virtual)

SFWR TECH 3ST3 (C01)
Probability & Statistics
(Virtual)

ENG TECH 3DM3 (C01)
Discrete Mathematics
(Virtual)




